
XVII Чемпионат России по спорту лиц с поражением опорно- двигательного аппарата (дисциплина-фехтование) 13-19 июня 2022
16 June 2022 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ГАВРИЛЕНКОВ Олег П. СПБ / СПАР RUS 6 11/07/2000
2 ГОЛТЕЛОВ Илья К. ОМС / ОО RUS 07/08/2004
3 ДРОНОВ Виктор Г. НСК / НЦ RUS 8 17/07/1994
4 ЕНИКЕЕВ Альберт Р. РБ / МБУ RUS 03/08/1994
5 ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Ильфат М. РБ / МБУ RUS 13 22/08/1982
6 КАРПОВ Михаил А. НСК / НЦ RUS 3 06/02/1986
7 КУЗИН Алексей Е. СПБ / СПАР RUS 09/11/1983
8 НАГАЕВ Никита В. РБ / МБУ RUS 7 27/09/1993
9 ПОЧЕВАЛИН Евгений С. НСК / НЦ RUS 9 06/11/1983
10 САВРАСОВ Роман МОС / ЮМ RUS 05/06/1984
11 ТРОФИМОВ Никита А. НСК / НЦ RUS 5 08/11/2001
12 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур Ф. РБ / МБУ RUS 10 25/05/1986
13 ФЕДЯЕВ Роман В. СПБ / СПАР RUS 1 18/06/1987
14 ФОМЕНКОВ Алексей А. ОМС / ОО RUS 25/09/1991
15 ФОМИЧЕВ Алексей В. ВОЛ / ВО RUS 14 13/03/1988
16 ШАБУРОВ Максим А. НСК / НЦ RUS 2 24/01/1996
17 ШЕНФЕЛЬД Вадим И. ОМС / ОО RUS 26/03/2004
18 ЩЕРБАКОВ Вадим В. СПБ / СПАР RUS 3 20/08/1994
19 ЮСУПОВ Артур М. КРА / КК RUS 20/12/1983



3 pools
2 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
16 (84.21% of 19) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ФЕДЯЕВ Роман СПБ / СПАР RUS 1
2 ШАБУРОВ Максим НСК / НЦ RUS 2
3 КАРПОВ Михаил НСК / НЦ RUS 3
4 ЩЕРБАКОВ Вадим СПБ / СПАР RUS 3
5 ТРОФИМОВ Никита НСК / НЦ RUS 5
6 ГАВРИЛЕНКОВ Олег СПБ / СПАР RUS 6
7 НАГАЕВ Никита РБ / МБУ RUS 7
8 ДРОНОВ Виктор НСК / НЦ RUS 8
9 ПОЧЕВАЛИН Евгений НСК / НЦ RUS 9
10 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур РБ / МБУ RUS 10
11 ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Ильфат РБ / МБУ RUS 13
12 ФОМИЧЕВ Алексей ВОЛ / ВО RUS 14
13 ГОЛТЕЛОВ Илья ОМС / ОО RUS
14 КУЗИН Алексей СПБ / СПАР RUS
15 ФОМЕНКОВ Алексей ОМС / ОО RUS
16 САВРАСОВ Роман МОС / ЮМ RUS
17 ШЕНФЕЛЬД Вадим ОМС / ОО RUS
18 ЮСУПОВ Артур КРА / КК RUS
19 ЕНИКЕЕВ Альберт РБ / МБУ RUS
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Referee(s):

ПОЧЕВАЛИН Евгений С. НСК / НЦ / RUS

ТРОФИМОВ Никита А. НСК / НЦ / RUS

НАГАЕВ Никита В. РБ / МБУ / RUS

ГОЛТЕЛОВ Илья К. ОМС / ОО / RUS

ФЕДЯЕВ Роман В. СПБ / СПАР / RUS

ЮСУПОВ Артур М. КРА / КК / RUS

Referee(s):

КУЗИН Алексей Е. СПБ / СПАР / RUS

ГАВРИЛЕНКОВ Олег П. СПБ / СПАР / RUS

ШАБУРОВ Максим А. НСК / НЦ / RUS

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур Ф. РБ / МБУ / RUS

ШЕНФЕЛЬД Вадим И. ОМС / ОО / RUS

ЕНИКЕЕВ Альберт Р. РБ / МБУ / RUS

Referee(s):

САВРАСОВ Роман МОС / ЮМ / RUS

КАРПОВ Михаил А. НСК / НЦ / RUS

ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Ильфат М. РБ / МБУ / RUS

ЩЕРБАКОВ Вадим В. СПБ / СПАР / RUS

ФОМЕНКОВ Алексей А. ОМС / ОО / RUS

ДРОНОВ Виктор Г. НСК / НЦ / RUS
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ШАБУРОВ Максим НСК / НЦ RUS 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 КАРПОВ Михаил НСК / НЦ RUS 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 ГАВРИЛЕНКОВ Олег СПБ / СПАР RUS 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
4 ГОЛТЕЛОВ Илья ОМС / ОО RUS 4 0.80 23 20 +3 Advanced
5 ФЕДЯЕВ Роман СПБ / СПАР RUS 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
6 ЮСУПОВ Артур КРА / КК RUS 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
7 ТРОФИМОВ Никита НСК / НЦ RUS 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
8 ДРОНОВ Виктор НСК / НЦ RUS 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
9 ЩЕРБАКОВ Вадим СПБ / СПАР RUS 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
10 ШЕНФЕЛЬД Вадим ОМС / ОО RUS 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
11 НАГАЕВ Никита РБ / МБУ RUS 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
12 ФОМЕНКОВ Алексей ОМС / ОО RUS 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
13 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур РБ / МБУ RUS 2 0.40 12 18 -6 Advanced
14 КУЗИН Алексей СПБ / СПАР RUS 1 0.20 16 20 -4 Advanced
15 САВРАСОВ Роман МОС / ЮМ RUS 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Advanced
16 ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Ильфат РБ / МБУ RUS 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Advanced
17 ПОЧЕВАЛИН Евгений НСК / НЦ RUS 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
18 ЕНИКЕЕВ Альберт РБ / МБУ RUS 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ФЕДЯЕВ Роман В. СПБ / СПАР RUS 18/06/1987
2 КАРПОВ Михаил А. НСК / НЦ RUS 06/02/1986
3T ЮСУПОВ Артур М. КРА / КК RUS 20/12/1983
3T ШАБУРОВ Максим А. НСК / НЦ RUS 24/01/1996
5 ГАВРИЛЕНКОВ Олег П. СПБ / СПАР RUS 11/07/2000
6 ГОЛТЕЛОВ Илья К. ОМС / ОО RUS 07/08/2004
7 ТРОФИМОВ Никита А. НСК / НЦ RUS 08/11/2001
8 ДРОНОВ Виктор Г. НСК / НЦ RUS 17/07/1994
9 ЩЕРБАКОВ Вадим В. СПБ / СПАР RUS 20/08/1994
10 ШЕНФЕЛЬД Вадим И. ОМС / ОО RUS 26/03/2004
11 НАГАЕВ Никита В. РБ / МБУ RUS 27/09/1993
12 ФОМЕНКОВ Алексей А. ОМС / ОО RUS 25/09/1991
13 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур Ф. РБ / МБУ RUS 25/05/1986
14 КУЗИН Алексей Е. СПБ / СПАР RUS 09/11/1983
15 САВРАСОВ Роман МОС / ЮМ RUS 05/06/1984
16 ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Ильфат М. РБ / МБУ RUS 22/08/1982
17 ПОЧЕВАЛИН Евгений С. НСК / НЦ RUS 06/11/1983
18 ЕНИКЕЕВ Альберт Р. РБ / МБУ RUS 03/08/1994
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


